


Original Contract Amount

$181,157.00

Net Amount of Previous Change Orders -0-
Total Contract Amount net of Change Orders $181,157.00
Total Amount of Change Order No. 1 $10,344.43
Total Contract Amount net of Change Order No. 1 $191,501.43
Contract Time will be Increased by: 60 Days

Date of Completion as a Result of This Change Order No. 1

January 4, 2016

ACTION REQUESTED:

If it pleases the URA, approve DLB Construction, Inc change order in the amount of $10,344.43
to fabricate, and install the anchor system for the new canopy. If approved, the revised contract

amount with DLB Construction, Inc. is $191,501.43.

Agenda Item #4




